Prevest Denpro Limited

PREVESTDenPro’
THE FUTURE OF DENTISTRY

I - Our Shareholding Pattern:-

Catego | Category of | Nos. No. of No | No. | Total nos. | Shareh | Number of Voting Rights held in each | No. of | Sharehold | Number | Number of | Numb
ry shareholder of fully paid | .of | of shares olding class of securities® Share | ing,asa of Shares er of
shar | up equity | Pa | sha held asa % S % Locked | pledged or | equity
e shares rtl | res of total Under | assuming | inshares | otherwise | shares
hold held y un no. of lying full encumbere | held
ers pai | der shares Outst | conversion d in
d- | lyin (calcul andin of demat
up g ated as No of Voting Rights Total g convertibl | N | Asa | No. | As | erializ
eq | De per Class Cla Tot asa conve e 0. | % (a) a ed
uit | pos SCRR, Equity ss al % of rtible | securities ( | (a | of % form
y | itor 1957) Shares of | eg: (A+B+ asa ) | tota of
sh y As a % Rs.10/- y O) percentage 1 tota
ar | Rec of each” of diluted Sha 1
es | eipt (A+B+ share res Sha
hel | s C2) capital) held res
d As a % of (b) hel
(A+B+C2) d
(b)
| I I v V | VI VII = VIII IX X XI=VII+X XII XIII X1v
IV+V+VI
(A) Promoter
& 88,25,
5 88,28,800 - - 88,28,800 | 99.93 88,28,800 - 88,28,800 | 99.93 - 99.93 - -
Promoter 800
Group
(B) Public 2 6,200 - - 6,200 0.07 6,200 - 6,200 0.07 - 0.07 - - 6,200
©) Non
Promoter- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Non Public
(C1) Shares
underlying - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DRs
(C2) Shares held
by  Emp. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Trusts
Total 7 88,35,000 - - 88,35,000 | 100.00 | 88,35,000 - | 88,35,000 | 100.00 - 100.00 - - 83;}302’
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Notes-

*As on date of this Draft Prospectus 1 Equity share holds I vote.

We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.
We have entered into tripartite agreement with CDSL & NSDL.

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, one
day prior to the listing of the Equity shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the Website of the BSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.
Out of the 85,50,000 Bonus shares allotted by the Board of Directors vide meeting dated April 27, 2021, 85,47,000 shares has been credited in shareholders account under CDSL
and remaining 3,000 shares under NSDL are in process of dematerialization

II — Shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareho No. of [Shareholding , Number of Numb_e;r o
Iding Shares asa % aner 0 equLty
Number of Voting Rights held in : X Number of Shares |[shares held
Nos. of (calculat e |Underlyin| assuming full q .
N Partl h d each class of securities 4 Locked in pledged or in
0. al:t Y| shares ed as g | conversion shares otherwise |dematerial
Category & | of |No. of fully| paid- junderlyin per Outstandi| of convertible .
. Total nos. oA ized form
S.No| Name of the |[shar| paid up up g SCRR, ng securities ( as
. it .. _|shares held .
Shareholders | e equity |equity|Depositor 1957) No of Voting Rights onvertibl a percentage A
hold share s heldjshares y a1 SR Total as e of diluted As a o/s af
ers held | Receipts Asa % ass a % of |securities|share capital) % of 090
Equity |Clas q . No. | total
of Sh ¢ Total Total |(including asa No. (a)| total @) e
(A+B+C R:rle 3 /0 ; ota Voting |Warrants % of Share s held
2 U i A+B+C2
) each rights ) held (b) (b)
I I I v \% VI:IVV:-V-'_ A1 VIII IX X =VI+IX XI XII X111
(1) | Indian
Individuals/
@) Hindu 5 | 88,28,800 - - 88,28,800 | 99.93 | 88,28,800 | - | 88,28,800 | 99.93 - 99.93 - - 88,25,800
Undivided
Family
Mrs. Vimla - -
1. Modi 1 80,600 - - 80,600 0.91 80,600 80,600 0.91 0.91 - - 80,600
2. | Mr. Atul Modi | 1 | 44,23,080 - - 44,23,080 | 50.06 | 44,23,080 | | 44,23,080 | 50.06 ) 50.06 - - 44,23,080
3. ﬁf('hNamata 1 | 43,18920 | - - 43,18920 | 48.88 | 43,18920 | ~ | 43,18920 | 48.88 - 48.88 - - 43,18,920
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4, | Mrs. Alka 1| 3100 | - - 3100 | 0.04 | 3000 | | 3100 | 0.04 - 0.04 : - 3,100

Beotra
5 Mrs. Niharika 1 3,100 i ) 3,100 0.04 3,100 ) 3,100 0.04 ) 0.04 ) ) 100

Modi

Central -
Government/
(b) | State 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Government(s

)

Financial
(c) | Institutions/ 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Banks

() Any Other

Body - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Corporate

Sub-Total 5 | 88,28,800 | - - 88,28,800 | 99.93 | 88,28,800 | - | 88,28,800 | 99.93 - 99.93 - - 88,25,800
“Wa

(2) | Foreign - - - - - - - - - - - - - R R

Individuals

(Non-

() Resident
Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

(b) | Government - - - - - - - - - - - - - N R

(c) | Institutions - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ -

Foreign
(d) | Portfolio - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)?2)

Total

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A=

5 | 88,28,800 | - - 88,28,800 | 99.93 | 88,28,800 | - | 88,28,800 | 99.93 - 99.93 - - 88,25,800
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| A)D+HA)Q) |

*As on date of this Draft Prospectus 1 Equity share holds I vote.

III- Shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Number of
SharehoNumber of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of ]S(l]lar;s
S . . . pledged or
ldlll(g Yo each class of securities Shares | Shareholding, Lolc1ked in | herwise
Nos. of calculat B E5E 70 A encumbered
No. of | Partly shai‘es ed as g assuming full Number of
Category & No. of fully |paid-up underlvin Total nos. or Outstandi| conversion As a equity shares
S.No| Name of the sh:;re paid up| equity y shares S ([J)RR No of Voting Rights ng of convertible % of held in
Shareholders holders equity | shares De (%si tor held 19 57)’ Total as convertiblsecurities ( as a Asa No. | total dematerialized
shares| held Rp . % of e percentage of % of t h form
y Receipts Class a%o o . (not |share s
held As 2 % | Equi Total |securities| diluted share No. | total applic| held
2 o £ 1(11:;?5' Class Voting (including|  capital) (a) | 60hare able)| (not
Total . Warrants s held .
(A+B+C| of Y rights ) (b) (a) |applic
2) |[Rs.10/- able)(b
each )
| 11 111 v A% VI;_I’_I\IIH A% 11 VIII IX X= VI+IX XI XII XIII
(1) | Institutions
(a) | Mutual Funds - - - - - - - - - - - R R N N

(b)

Venture Capital
Funds

(c)

Alternate
Investment
Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture
Capital
Investors

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

¢

Financial
Institutions/
Banks
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(2

Insurance
Companies

(h)

Provident
Funds/
Pension Funds

(1)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
@)D

2

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

Sub-Total
B)2)

(®))

Non-
institutions

(a)

Individuals

1. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

6,200

6,200

0.07

6,200

6,200

0.07 -

0.07

6,200

Mr. Varun
Prabhakar

3,100

3,100

0.04

3,100

3,100

0.04 -

0.04

3,100

Mr. Pawan
Kumar

3,100

3,100

0.04

3,100

3,100

0.04 -

0.04

3,100

ii.  Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
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(b)

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

(c)

Employee
Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

(e)

Any Other
Body Corporate

Sub-Total
B3

6,200

6,200

0.07

6,200

6,200

0.07 -

0.07

6200

Total  Public
Shareholding
B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)H(
B)(3)

6,200

6,200

0.07

6,200

6,200

0.07 -

0.07

6,200
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IV - Shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non Public shareholder
q q No. of Total Number of
Sha'r ehol Numben: of Voting Rights Shares |Shareholding | Number of | Shares pledged
ding held in each class of . o : :
o Underlyin| ,asa % Locked in | or otherwise |Number of
Nos. of (calculat securities : .
No. of | Partly g assuming full | shares encumbered equity
- shares ed as per q 3
fully | paid-up .| Total nos. Outstandi| conversion shares held
Category & Name of| No. of | . .. (underlyin SCRR, . . . q
S. paid up | equity shares No of Voting Rights |Total ng of convertible in Share
the Shareholders (shareh . g 1957) . o Asa . o
No. equity | shares q held Class as a |convertibl securities ( as As a demateriali
olders Depositor . No. |% of total
shares | held Receints As a % Equity % of e a percentage % of (not | sh zed form
held M P ® | Shares |Class Total|securities| of diluted | No. | total | "0, | Shares (Not
of Total inl(including!sh ital applic| held (not licabl
(A+B+C of Y Votin|(including|share capital) Share able) [applicable applicable)
2) Rs.10/- g |Warrants s held )
each rights )
I I I v \% VI:_{_I\I,HV vl VIII IX X=VI+IX XI XII XIII
1) Custodian/DR
Holder
Name of DR
(a) | Holder af| o - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
available)
Sub Total (c) (1) 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(2)| (Share based 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Sub Total (C) (2) 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total Non-
Promoter  Non-
Public 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shareholding (C

)= (CE)M+(C) @)
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