

I - Our Shareholding Pattern:-

Catego ry	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shar e hold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No . of Pa rtl y pai d- up eq uit y sh ar es hel d	No. of sha res un der lyin g De pos itor y Rec eipt s	Total nos. shares held	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $				encumber d No. As (a) a % of tota 1 Sha	er of equity shares e held in demat erializ ed form			
															(b)	
I	Π	III	IV	V	VI	VII = IV+V+VI	VIII			IX		Х	XI=VII+X	XII	XIII	XIV
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	88,28,800	-	-	88,28,800	99.93	88,28,800	-	88,28,800	99.93	-	99.93	-	-	88,25, 800
(B)	Public	2	6,200	-	-	6,200	0.07	6,200	-	6,200	0.07	-	0.07	-	-	6,200
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C2)	Shares held by Emp. Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	7	88,35,000	-	-	88,35,000	100.00	88,35,000	-	88,35,000	100.00	-	100.00	-	-	88,32, 000



Notes-

*As on date of this Draft Prospectus 1 Equity share holds 1 vote.

We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.

We have entered into tripartite agreement with CDSL & NSDL.

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, one day prior to the listing of the Equity shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the Website of the BSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares. Out of the 85,50,000 Bonus shares allotted by the Board of Directors vide meeting dated April 27, 2021, 85,47,000 shares has been credited in shareholders account under CDSL and remaining 3,000 shares under NSDL are in process of dematerialization

II - Shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

S.No		shar	No. of fully paid up	up	underlyin g		Shareho Iding (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1057)			ing Rights of securitie		Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Nun Loc sh	iber of ked in ares	Sh pled	ber of ares ged or rwise	Number of equity shares held in dematerial ized form
•	Shareholders	e hold ers	equity share s held		Depositor y Receipts		1957) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No of V Class Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each	oting Clas S Y		Total		of diluted share capital) as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	
	Ι	П	III	IV	V	VI=IV+V+ VI	VII		,	VIII		IX	$\mathbf{X} = \mathbf{VI} + \mathbf{IX}$		XI	Х	KII	XIII
(1)	Indian																	
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	5	88,28,800	-	-	88,28,800	99.93	88,28,800	-	88,28,800	99.93	-	99.93		-		-	88,25,800
1.	Mrs. Vimla Modi	1	80,600	-	-	80,600	0.91	80,600	-	80,600	0.91	-	0.91		-		-	80,600
2.	Mr. Atul Modi	1	44,23,080	-	-	44,23,080	50.06	44,23,080	-	44,23,080	50.06	-	50.06		-		-	44,23,080
3.	Mrs. Namrata Modi	1	43,18,920	-	-	43,18,920	48.88	43,18,920	-	43,18,920	48.88	-	48.88		-		-	43,18,920



																,
4.	Mrs. Alka Beotra	1	3,100	-	-	3,100	0.04	3,100	-	3,100	0.04	-	0.04	-	-	3,100
5.	Mrs. Niharika Modi	1	3,100	-	-	3,100	0.04	3,100	-	3,100	0.04	-	0.04	-	-	100
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other	Ĺ'			[]	[]	L'		Ĺ '							
	Body Corporate	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	88,28,800	-	-	88,28,800	99.93	88,28,800	' '	88,28,800	99.93	-	99.93	-	-	88,25,800
(2)	Foreign	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)															
(b)	Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=	5	88,28,800	-	-	88,28,800	99.93	88,28,800	-	88,28,800	99.93	-	99.93	-	-	88,25,800



(A)(1)+(A)(2)										
* 1 1	C.1 .	D C D	. 1	E 1	1 1 1 1					

*As on date of this Draft Prospectus 1 Equity share holds 1 vote.

III- Shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category &		No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	lding % (calculat			ing Righ of secur	nts held in •ities	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi	assuming full	Number of Locked in shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares
S.No ·	Name of the	No. of share holders	paid up	equity shares beld	g Depositor	shares held	per SCRR, 1957)		Voting	Rights	1 I OLAT AS	ng	of convertible securities (as a percentage of	As a % of	No. total	held in dematerialized form
			held		y Receipts		As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each	Class Y	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	securities (including Warrants)	diluted share	No. total (a) 60hare s held (b)	(not share s applic held able) (not (a) applic able)(b)	
	Ι	П	Ш	IV	V	VI=III+I V+V	VII		,	VIII		IX	X= VI+IX	XI	XII	XIII
(1)	Institutions															
(a)	Mutual Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Foreign Portfolio Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-



(g)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(3)	Non- institutions															
(a)	Individuals															
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	6,200	-	-	6,200	0.07	6,200	-	6,200	0.07	-	0.07	-	-	6,200
	Mr. Varun Prabhakar	1	3,100	-	-	3,100	0.04	3,100	-	3,100	0.04	-	0.04	-	-	3,100
	Mr. Pawan Kumar	1	3,100	-	-	3,100	0.04	3,100	-	3,100	0.04	-	0.04	-	-	3,100
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-



(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Any Other Body Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	2	6,200	-	-	6,200	0.07	6,200	-	6,200	0.07	-	0.07	-	-	6200
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	2	6,200	-	-	6,200	0.07	6,200	-	6,200	0.07	-	0.07	-	-	6,200



IV - Shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non Public shareholder

S. No.		' No. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	shares	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts	held	Sharehol ding (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	held No of Vo Class Equity	in eacł securi	i class ties lights Total	of Total as a % of Total Votin	Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl e securities (including Warrants	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Locked in shares As a % of	or otherwise encumbered No. As a % of total share s	(Not
	I	п	Ш	IV	V	VI=III+IV +V	VII		VII	[IX	X=VI+IX	XI	XII	XIII
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder															
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total (c) (1)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total (C) (2)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TotalNon-PromoterNon-Publicshareholding(C)= (C)(1)+ (C) (2)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-